Product Description
CONNECTING INNOVATION TO APPLICATION®
New 034L and 206L Series Cable
Assemblies are manufactured with our
KINGS® high performance DIN 1.0 / 2.3,
Standard 2065 Series BNC, and Long
Barrel 2065 Series BNC Plug Connectors.
All Cable Assemblies are 100% tested and
are available using popular Belden 1855A,
1505A, and 1694A precision 75 Ohm video
cable.
Assemblies are available in 10 standard
lengths using black cable.  Custom lengths
and other cable color jackets are also
available.
034L & 206L Series
75 Ohm  DIN 1.0 / 2.3 and BNC Assemblies
• 034L DIN Assemblies are
manufactured with our
0345 Series DIN 1.0 / 2.3
Plug Connectors which
feature precision machined
components designed to
provide long-term durability,
reliability, and performance.
• 206L Standard BNC Assemblies
are manufactured with our
popular and industry-proven
KINGS® 2065 Series BNC Plug
Connectors.
• 206L Long Barrel BNC
Assemblies are manufactured
with our KINGS® Long Barrel
2065 Series BNC Plug
Connectors which feature an
extended length body which is
easier to grip and also provides
lower return loss.
Winchester Electronics
199 Park Road Extension, Suite 104
Middlebury, Connecticut 06762
203.741.5400 Phone
203.741.5500 Fax
www.winchesterelectronics.com April 2013
Part Number Configurator
AAAL-BBB-XXX YY 10
Sequential Part Number Code
Length in inches (see table)
Part Number Assembly Description – Connector A / B Cable Cable Color
034L-034-XXX0110 (A) DIN Plug – (B) DIN Plug 1855A Black
034L-034-XXX0210 (A) DIN Plug – (B) DIN Plug 1505A Black
034L-034-XXX0310 (A) DIN Plug – (B) DIN Plug 1694A Black
206L-206-XXX0110 (A) BNC Plug – (B) BNC Plug 1855A Black
206L-206-XXX0210 (A) BNC Plug – (B) BNC Plug 1505A Black
206L-206-XXX0310 (A) BNC Plug – (B) BNC Plug 1694A Black
034L-206-XXX0110 (A) DIN Plug – (B) BNC Plug 1855A Black
034L-206-XXX0210 (A) DIN Plug – (B) BNC Plug 1505A Black
034L-206-XXX0310 (A) DIN Plug – (B) BNC Plug 1694A Black
206L-206-XXX0410 (A) BNC Long Barrel Plug – (B) BNC Long Barrel Plug 1855A Black
206L-206-XXX0510 (A) BNC Long Barrel Plug – (B) BNC Long Barrel Plug 1505A Black
206L-206-XXX0610 (A) BNC Long Barrel Plug – (B) BNC Long Barrel Plug 1694A Black
034L-206-XXX0410 (A) DIN Plug – (B) Long Barrel Plug 1855A Black
034L-206-XXX0510 (A) DIN Plug – (B) Long Barrel Plug 1505A Black
034L-206-XXX0610 (A) DIN Plug – (B) Long Barrel Plug 1694A Black
Connector A
Connector B
Cable Color “10” Black
XXX Length Table
Code Inches
012 12
018 18
024 24
036 36
048 48
060 60
072 72
084 84
096 96
120 120
Assembly Part Numbers